

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3203 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 18, delete "projects" and insert "project"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 19, delete "(1)"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 20, delete "; and" and insert a period
- 1.5 Page 1, delete lines 21 and 22
- 1.6 Page 2, line 5, delete "\$135,000,000" and insert "\$55,000,000" and delete "projects"
- 1.7 and insert "project"